
Dunstable Town Council 
2024 Events Programme 

 
Event and venue Date 2024 

St George’s Day (PG) Saturday 20 April 
11.00 am to 4.00 pm 
 

Priory Pictures (PG) 
 

Saturday 25 May  
From 12 noon 
 

Dunstable Classic Motor Rally 
(PG) 
 

Saturday 8 June  
10.00 am to 4.00 pm 

Dunstable Live (GHG)  Saturday 22 June 
3 pm to 8 pm 
 

Sunday Band Concerts (GHG) Sunday 30 June, 21 July & 18 August  
12.00 noon & 2.30 pm  
 

Party in the Park (GHG) Saturday 13 July 
12.00 noon to 8.00 pm 
 

Around the World (PG) Saturday 3 August 
10.30 am 4.30 pm 
 

Priory Pictures (PG) Saturday 10 August 
From 12.00 noon 
 

Priory Proms in the Park (PG) Date and Times TBC from BBC 
 

Christmas Carols and Torchlight 
Procession (TS) 

Friday 29 November 
From 7.00 pm 
 

  

(PG) Priory Gardens 

 (GHG) Grove House Gardens 

 (TS) The Square 

 

For all enquiries, please contact Gina Thanky on 01582 891407 or email 
gina.thanky@dunstable.gov.uk 

 
 
 
 
 
 



Dunstable Town Council 
2025 Events Programme 

 
Event and venue Date 2025 

St George’s Day (PG) Saturday 26 April 
11.00 am to 4.00 pm 
 

Around the World (PG) Saturday 24 May 
10.30 am 4.30 pm 
 

Dunstable Classic Motor Rally 
(PG) 
 

Saturday 7 June  
10.00 am to 4.00 pm 

Dunstable Live (GHG)  Saturday 21 June 
3 pm to 8 pm 
 

Sunday Band Concerts (GHG) Sunday 29 June, 27 July & 17 August  
12.00 noon & 2.30 pm  
 

Priory Pictures (PG) 
 

Saturday 5 July  
From 12 noon 
 

Party in the Park (GHG) Saturday 19 July 
12.00 noon to 8.00 pm 
 

Priory Pictures (PG) Saturday 9 August 
From 12.00 noon 
 

Priory Proms in the Park (PG) Date and Times TBC from BBC 
 

Christmas Carols and Torchlight 
Procession (TS) 

Friday 28 November 
From 7.00 pm 
 

  

(PG) Priory Gardens 

 (GHG) Grove House Gardens 

 (TS) The Square 

 

For all enquiries, please contact Gina Thanky on 01582 891407 or email 
gina.thanky@dunstable.gov.uk 

 
 
 
 


